Fiber Optic Base Units BFB 75K
... the compact all-rounders
N
o.
 8
55
63
2

BFB 75K-_ _ _-_-_ _ _
Output
Ordering example:
S75 4-pin
M8 connector
02 2 m cable
Connection
Selectable operating modes for BFB 75K-002/003:
Standard for normal operation, Fast for fast
processes, Fine for finest resolution as well as
extended range with High Distance.
The line of plastic
fiber optics can be
found in the main
"Sensor Catalog", on
CD-ROM, DVD-ROM
or online!
Supply voltage UB
Output current
Settings
Emitter, light type
Housing material
Enclosure rating
Ambient temperature Ta
Range
General Technical Data
10...30 V DC
100 mA
Teach-in
LED, red light
ABS
IP 64
–20...+60 °C
depends on fiber optics
BFB 75K-001...
BFB 75K-002...
BFB 75K-003...
Output Connec-
tion
1,5 kHz
8 kHz
8 kHz
Display Special
features